Vernon-Verona-Sherrill
(B) 7/8TH Soccer

OPPONENTS

START END
TIME

TIME

LOCATION

Coaches:

e Ben O'Brien

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

LEAGUE

Mar 22, 2021 Mon
Mar 23, 2021 Tue
Mar 25, 2021 Thu
Mar 26, 2021 Fri
S%A,I\QIE)DZE:_LED Mar Sat
Mar 29, 2021 Mon
Mar 30, 2021 Tue
$1A2l\(l)C2):ELLED Apr Thu
Apr 2, 2021 Fri
Apr 3, 2021 Sat
Apr 5, 2021 Mon
Apr 6, 2021 Tue
Apr 7, 2021 Wed
Apr 8, 2021 Thu
Apr 9, 2021 Fri
Apr 10, 2021 Sat
Apr 12, 2021 Mon
Apr 13, 2021 Tue
Apr 15, 2021 Thu
Apr 16, 2021 Fri
Apr 17, 2021 Sat
Apr 19, 2021 Mon
Apr 20, 2021 Tue

Date: 2024-10-16

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

Practice (Drop-off and
pick-up )

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Regular Season
Regular Season
Practice
Practice
Practice
Regular Season
Practice

Regular Season

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

@ Oneida

Oneida

N/A

N/A

N/A

@ Oneida

N/A

Oneida

4:00
PM
4:00
PM
4:00
PM
4:00
PM
10:00
AM
4:00
PM
4:00
PM
4:00
PM
10:00
AM
3:00
PM

10:00
AM

10:00
AM

10:00
AM

10:00
AM

10:00
AM

10:00
AM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

8:00 AM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

8:00 AM

1:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00
PM
4:00
PM

10:00
PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

8:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:00

2:30 PM PM

4:30 PM

Beacon Light
Field

Turf Field
Stadium
Beacon Light
Field

Turf Field
Stadium

Turf Field
Stadium
Beacon Light
Field

Turf Field
Stadium

Beacon Light
Field

VVS MS Gym

Turf Field
Stadium

Turf Field
Stadium

Turf Field
Stadium

Turf Field
Stadium

Turf Field
Stadium
Turf Field
Stadium

Turf Field
Stadium

Shortell
Soccer Field

Turf Field
Stadium

Beacon Light
Field

Turf Field
Stadium

Grass
Football Field

Shortell
Soccer Field

Turf Field
Stadium

Turf Field
Stadium



	Vernon-Verona-Sherrill (B) 7/8TH Soccer Coaches: Ben O'Brien
	Coaches:
	(B) 7/8TH Soccer


