Coaches:

Vernon-Verona-Sherrill
(B) 7/8TH Soccer

• Ben O'Brien

DATE	WEEK	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START	END	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE /
DATE	DAY	TIPE	OFFUNENTS	TIME	TIME		TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE
Mar 22, 2021	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Beacon Light Field		
Mar 23, 2021	Tue	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Turf Field Stadium		
Mar 25, 2021	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Beacon Light Field		
Mar 26, 2021	Fri	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Turf Field Stadium		
CANCELLED Mar 27, 2021	Sat	Practice	N/A	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Turf Field Stadium		
Mar 29, 2021	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Beacon Light Field		
Mar 30, 2021	Tue	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Turf Field Stadium		
CANCELLED Apr 1, 2021	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Beacon Light Field		
Apr 2, 2021	Fri	Practice (Drop-off and pick-up)	N/A	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	VVS MS Gym		
Apr 3, 2021	Sat	Practice	N/A	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	Turf Field Stadium		
Apr 5, 2021	Mon	Practice	N/A	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Turf Field Stadium		
Apr 6, 2021	Tue	Practice	N/A	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Turf Field Stadium		
Apr 7, 2021	Wed	Practice	N/A	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Turf Field Stadium		
Apr 8, 2021	Thu	Practice	N/A	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Turf Field Stadium		
Apr 9, 2021	Fri	Practice	N/A	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Turf Field Stadium		
Apr 10, 2021	Sat	Practice	N/A	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Turf Field Stadium		
Apr 12, 2021	Mon	Regular Season	@ Oneida	4:30 PM		Shortell Soccer Field		L
Apr 13, 2021	Tue	Regular Season	Oneida	4:30 PM		Turf Field Stadium		L
Apr 15, 2021	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Beacon Light Field		
Apr 16, 2021	Fri	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Turf Field Stadium		
Apr 17, 2021	Sat	Practice	N/A	8:00 AM	10:00 PM	Grass Football Field		
Apr 19, 2021	Mon	Regular Season	@ Oneida	4:30 PM		Shortell Soccer Field		L
Apr 20, 2021	Tue	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Turf Field Stadium		
CANCELLED Apr 22, 2021	Thu	Regular Season	Oneida	4:30 PM		Turf Field Stadium		L

Date: 2024-10-16